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2016 

 

William E. Evans, AIA ~ Chair 

The Lukmire Partnership, Inc. 

2700 S Quincy St., Ste. 300 

Arlington, VA 22206-2267 

(703) 998-0101 

wevans@lukmire.com  

Term exp. Dec. ’16 (past president) 

 

Michel C. Ashe, FAIA  

P.O. Box 66992  

Virginia Beach, VA 23466 

(757) 630-3630 Fax: (757) 468-2022 

m.ashe.faia@gmail.com 

Term exp. Dec. ’16 (past president, honoree) 

 

James R. Boyd, AIA 

Grimm and Parker 

111 West High Street 

Charlottesville, VA  22902  

(434) 270-0147 Mobile: (434) 760-0964 

jboyd@gparch.com  

Term exp. Dec. ’18 (honoree) 

 

James P. Clark, FAIA 

MTFA Architecture, Inc. 

3200 Lee Highway 

Arlington, VA 22207 

(703) 524-6616 

kralcmij@mtfa.net  

Term exp. Dec. ’17 (past president, honoree) 

 

Lori Garrett, AIA 

Glavé & Holmes Architecture 

2101 E Main Street  

Richmond, VA 23223-7050  

(804) 649-9303 

lgarrett@glaveandholmes.com 

Term exp. Dec. ’17 (past president, honoree) 

 

Al Hansen, FAIA 

DBI Architects, Inc. 

1984 Isaac Newton Square W, Suite 400 

Reston, VA 20190-5042 

(703) 444-6638 Mobile (202) 258-5539 

ahansen@dbia.com  

Term exp. Dec. ‘18 

 

Paula J. Loomis, FAIA  

630 Graydon Avenue 

Norfolk, VA 23507 

(757) 630-4773 

paula.j.loomis@uscg.mil 
Term exp. Dec. ‘16 

Mark McConnel, AIA 

Summit Studio 

102 E. Roanoke Street 

Blacksburg, VA	 24060 

(540) 915-1233 

mm@thesummitstudio.com 

Term exp. Dec. 16 (past president) 

 

James W. Ritter FAIA  

Ritter Architects 

814 King St., Fl. 3 

Alexandria, VA 22314-3039 

(703) 548-4405 Fax: (703) 548-4910 

jritter@ritterarchitects.com 

Term exp. Dec. ’16 (honoree, past president) 

 

At-large Appointments: 

 

Robert E. Comet, AIA 

BCWH Architects 

1840 W Broad Street, Suite 400 

Richmond, VA 23220-2151 

(804) 788-4774 Fax: (804) 788-0986 

rcomet@bcwh.com 

Term exp. Dec. ‘17 

 

Gwyn C. Gilliam, AIA 

3143 Stoneridge Rd. SW 

Roanoke, VA 24014-4217 

(540) 580-3540 

gcgaia@cox.net  

Term exp. Dec. ‘18 

 

Burchell F. Pinnock, AIA 

Baskervill 

101 S 15th St., Ste. 200 

Richmond, VA 23219 

Mail: P.O. Box 400, Richmond, VA 23218-0400 

(804) 343-1010 Fax: (804) 343-0909 

BPinnock@Baskervill.com 

Term exp. Dec. ’16 (honoree) 

 

Donna M. Phaneuf, AIA 

VIA Design Architects, P.C. 

150 Randolph St. 

Norfolk, VA 23510-1614 

(757) 627-1489 Fax: (757) 627-1692 

dphaneuf@viadesignarchitects.com  

Term exp. Dec. ‘18 


